Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG In der Braike 1 D-73277 Owen Tel. +49 (0) 7021 573-0
info@leuze.de  •  www.leuze.com
W
e
re
se
rv
e

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG In der Braike 1 D-73277 Owen Tel. +49 (0) 7021 573-0 LSR 2 Standard - 04
info@leuze.de  •  www.leuze.com
Type key
Order guide
The sensors listed here are preferred types; current information at www.leuze.com
L S S R 2 / 4 2 D , 1 5 0 - S 1 2
Operating principle
HRTR Miniature light scanners with background suppression, red light
PRK Miniature retro-reflective photoelectric sensor with polarization filter
LSSR Miniature throughbeam photoelectric sensor, red-light transmitter
LSER Miniature throughbeam photoelectric sensor, red-light receiver
Series
2 2 Series
2.8 With activation input
Switching output
/42 Bipolar transistor output open collector, OUT 1 (pin  4): PNP, OUT 2 (pin 2): NPN
/4 Bipolar transistor output open collector, OUT 1 (pin  4): PNP, OUT 2 (pin 2): does not
exist
Switching output function
N/A OUT 1 and OUT 2 both light switching
D OUT 1 and OUT 2 both dark switching
Scanning range (only with operating principle HRTR)
-15F Scanning range limit set to 15mm
-30F Scanning range limit set to 30mm
-50F Scanning range limit set to 50mm
Electrical connection
N/A Cable, PVC, standard length 2000mm, 4-wire
,150-S8 Cable, PVC, length 150mm with M8 connector, 4-pin, axial
,150-S8.3 Cable, PVC, length 150mm with M8 connector, 3-pin, axial
,150-S12 Cable, PVC, length 150mm with M12 connector, 4-pin, axial
Order code Part No.
Transmitter
LSSR 2 50112127
LSSR 2, 150-S8 50112128
LSSR 2.8, 150-S8.3 50116172
LSSR 2, 150-S12 50112129
receiver
LSER 2/42 50112130
LSER 2/42, 150-S8 50112131
LSER 2/4, 150-S8.3 50116173
LSER 2/42, 150-S12 50112132
LSER 2/42D 50112133
LSER 2/42D, 150-S8 50112134
LSER 2/42D, 150-S12 50112135
LSR 2 Miniature throughbeam photoelectric sensor
LSR 2 Standard - 04 2020/01/16
LSR 2